
S U N MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

MAY 27 MAY 28 MAY 29 MAY 30 MAY 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

JUNE 2025 Trinity Catholic

Practice Day
Time TBD

Practice Day
Time TBD

Practice Day
Time TBD
Lift TBD

PG National Org Challenge 
Auburndale

PG National Org Challenge 
Auburndale

Mid Week
Game

Locations TBD

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice



S U N MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

JUNE 29 JUNE 30 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

JULY 2025 Trinity Catholic

Round Robin
Winter Park

Mid Week
Game

Locations TBD

Mid Week
Game

Locations TBD

Mid Week
Game

Locations TBD

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

9:00 - 
11:00 am

11:30-
12:30 

Lift

Field
Practice

Practice Day
Time TBD


